
Tail Group
POS Cod. Description QUA

1 H0007 Aluminum Finishing Washers 4

2 H0029 Spacer Ø8.1 x Ø9.2 x 3.2 1

3 H0030 Spacer BOOM 1

4 H0031 Uniball spacer 1

5 H0037 BOOM 1

6 H0037-01 Interface Boom 1

7 H0037-02 Boom locking interface 1

8 H0040 Tail Servo Lock 2

9 H0041 Locking vertical fin 2

10 H0045 Tail Push Rod Guide 1

11 H0046_BISCarbon Fiber Vertical Fin 1

12 H0047 Carbon Fiber Tail Case Side 1

13 H0048 Tail Shaft 1

14 H0049 Pulley z=27 1

15 H0051 Tail HUB 1

16 H0052 Aluminum Tail Blade Grip 2

17 H0053 TAIL PITCH SLIDER 02 1

18 H0054 TAIL PITCH SLIDER 03 1

19 H0055 TAIL PITCH SLIDER 01 1

20 H0056 Tail Pitch Slider Links 2

21 H0057 MAIN GRIP LINK BUSH 2

22 H0058 Aluminum Bellcrank Base 1

23 H0059 Aluminum Bellcrank 1

24 H0060 SPACER Ø3 x Ø4 x 9,6 1

25 H0061 Aluminum Tail Case Spacer 4

26 H0062 SPACER Ø7 x Ø9 x0.5. 2

27 H0064 UNIBALL M2 Ø5 H3.5 2

28 H0065 UNIBALL M3x3.5 Ø5 H3 1

29 H0066 Plastic ball linkages 2

30 H0072 Bush Bellcrank 1

31 H0076 GRIP LINK BUSH 2

32 H0078 SPACER Ø3 x Ø12 x1.8 2

33 HC002 Socket Cap M2x5 1

34 HC004 Socket Cap  M2x6 2

35 HC008 Socket Cap  M2x8 1

36 HC014 Socket Cap  M2x12 2

37 HC020 Socket Cap M2.5x8 4

38 HC026 Socket Cap M2.5x12 4

39 HC050 Socket Cap M3x8 8

40 HC062 Socket Cap M3x12 4

41 HC068 Socket Cap M3x16 2

42 HC074 Socket Cap M3x16 12.9 Special 2

43 HC086 Socket Cap  M3x22 1

44 HC098 Button Socket M4x8 4

45 HC150 Grub Screws Plain Cup M3x20 2

46 HC152 Grub Screws Plain Cup M4x4 2

47 HC176 Wascher 3 x 4 x 0.5 1

48 HC206 Nylon NUT M3 8

49 HC236 Carbon tube diam 2,5 x 4  - L=680 1

50 HC242 Threaded rod M2.5 X40 2

51 HC402 Flanged Bearing Ø3 x Ø7 x 3 2

52 HC406 Bearing Ø5 x Ø9 x 3 4

53 HC414 Flanged Bearing Ø5 x Ø13 x 5 2

54 HC418 Flanged Bearing Ø8 x Ø12 x 3.5 2

55 HC434 Thrust Bearing Ø4 x Ø9 x 4 2

Exploded view technical [rev01]

 3 

 5  6  7 

 8  10  27  29  33 

 44 

 45 

 49  50  38  37 

 32 

 48 

 1 

 2 

 4 

 11 

 12  13  14 

 15 

 16 

 17 

 18 

 19 
 20 

 21 

 22 

 23 

 24 

 25 

 26 

 28 

 30 

 31 
 35 

 37 

 39  40 
 41 

 42 

 43 

 46 

 47 

 51 

 52 

 53 

 54 

 55 

 9 

 48 

 50 

 36 

 34 

 46 


	Foglio 1
	Viste
	new_view_5
	new_view_6



